
Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 113 DANESI B. 16:13.807
Tempo gara

1 2:18.501 + 02.343 15:13:21.279  40,548

2 2:17.317 + 01.159 15:15:38.596  40,898

3 2:16.158 --------- 15:17:54.754  41,246

4 2:17.060 + 00.902 15:20:11.814  40,975

5 2:20.714 + 04.556 15:22:32.528  39,911

6 2:18.720 + 02.562 15:24:51.248  40,484

7 2:20.351 + 04.193 15:27:11.599  40,014

 Po. 2 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 03.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.018 --------- 15:13:19.574  40,987

2 2:18.268 + 01.250 15:15:37.842  40,617

3 2:19.549 + 02.531 15:17:57.391  40,244

4 2:17.284 + 00.266 15:20:14.675  40,908

5 2:19.115 + 02.097 15:22:33.790  40,369

6 2:20.305 + 03.287 15:24:54.095  40,027

7 2:21.136 + 04.118 15:27:15.231  39,791

 Po. 3 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 16.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.620 + 03.059 15:13:23.474  39,937

2 2:17.561 --------- 15:15:41.035  40,826

3 2:18.537 + 00.976 15:17:59.572  40,538

4 2:18.849 + 01.288 15:20:18.421  40,447

5 2:21.015 + 03.454 15:22:39.436  39,826

6 2:20.238 + 02.677 15:24:59.674  40,046

7 2:28.885 + 11.324 15:27:28.559  37,720

 Po. 4 - # 73 VAILATTI I. + 46.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.199 + 08.199 15:13:33.284  37,390

2 2:23.981 + 01.981 15:15:57.265  39,005

3 2:22.000 --------- 15:18:19.265  39,549

4 2:25.949 + 03.949 15:20:45.214  38,479

5 2:24.114 + 02.114 15:23:09.328  38,969

6 2:25.956 + 03.956 15:25:35.284  38,477

7 2:22.425 + 00.425 15:27:57.709  39,431

 Po. 5 - # 21 VITALE F. + 46.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.702 --------- 15:13:25.153  39,355

2 2:23.960 + 01.258 15:15:49.113  39,011

3 2:24.413 + 01.711 15:18:13.526  38,888

4 2:26.169 + 03.467 15:20:39.695  38,421

5 2:26.704 + 04.002 15:23:06.399  38,281

6 2:25.587 + 02.885 15:25:31.986  38,575

7 2:26.051 + 03.349 15:27:58.037  38,452

 Po. 6 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 55.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.246 + 04.663 15:13:32.000  37,629

2 2:24.583 --------- 15:15:56.583  38,843

3 2:27.657 + 03.074 15:18:24.240  38,034

4 2:25.840 + 01.257 15:20:50.080  38,508

5 2:25.770 + 01.187 15:23:15.850  38,526

6 2:26.152 + 01.569 15:25:42.002  38,426

7 2:25.569 + 00.986 15:28:07.571  38,580

 Po. 7 - # 295 BUNGARO L. + 1:01.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.607 + 08.739 15:13:33.798  37,289

2 2:24.695 + 02.827 15:15:58.493  38,813

3 2:38.773 + 16.905 15:18:37.266  35,371

4 2:21.868 --------- 15:20:59.134  39,586

5 2:22.742 + 00.874 15:23:21.876  39,344

6 2:26.081 + 04.213 15:25:47.957  38,444

7 2:25.228 + 03.360 15:28:13.185  38,670

 Po. 8 - # 395 CASTAGNERIS S. + 1:07.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.865 + 00.525 15:13:27.941  38,767

2 2:25.059 + 00.719 15:15:53.000  38,715

3 2:25.123 + 00.783 15:18:18.123  38,698

4 2:26.018 + 01.678 15:20:44.141  38,461

5 2:24.340 --------- 15:23:08.481  38,908

6 2:25.979 + 01.639 15:25:34.460  38,471

7 2:45.005 + 20.665 15:28:19.465  34,035

 Po. 9 - # 107 PIOGGIA J. + 1:22.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.340 + 10.361 15:13:41.259  35,922

2 2:29.626 + 03.647 15:16:10.885  37,534

3 2:25.979 --------- 15:18:36.864  38,471

4 2:28.245 + 02.266 15:21:05.109  37,883

5 2:30.915 + 04.936 15:23:36.024  37,213

6 2:29.420 + 03.441 15:26:05.444  37,585

7 2:28.895 + 02.916 15:28:34.339  37,718

 Po. 10 - # 110 BELOTTI F. + 1:41.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.937 --------- 15:13:29.727  38,220

2 2:47.992 + 21.055 15:16:17.719  33,430

3 2:30.918 + 03.981 15:18:48.637  37,212

4 2:32.508 + 05.571 15:21:21.145  36,824

5 2:31.733 + 04.796 15:23:52.878  37,012

6 2:28.237 + 01.300 15:26:21.115  37,885

7 2:32.454 + 05.517 15:28:53.569  36,837

 Po. 11 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 1:47.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.936 + 16.020 15:13:47.978  34,468

2 2:33.933 + 07.017 15:16:21.911  36,483

3 2:31.585 + 04.669 15:18:53.496  37,049

4 2:38.964 + 12.048 15:21:32.460  35,329

5 2:28.615 + 01.699 15:24:01.075  37,789

6 2:26.916 --------- 15:26:27.991  38,226

7 2:31.301 + 04.385 15:28:59.292  37,118

 Po. 12 - # 785 SIGNORI N. + 2:11.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.732 + 07.248 15:13:44.246  34,940

2 2:33.484 --------- 15:16:17.730  36,590

3 2:36.893 + 03.409 15:18:54.623  35,795

4 2:37.890 + 04.406 15:21:32.513  35,569

5 2:38.857 + 05.373 15:24:11.370  35,353

6 2:37.128 + 03.644 15:26:48.498  35,742

7 2:34.775 + 01.291 15:29:23.273  36,285

 Po. 13 - # 55 COMOTTI L. + 2:14.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.595 + 07.065 15:13:45.589  34,754

2 2:34.530 --------- 15:16:20.119  36,342

3 2:38.757 + 04.227 15:18:58.876  35,375

4 2:38.056 + 03.526 15:21:36.932  35,532

5 2:35.267 + 00.737 15:24:12.199  36,170

6 2:37.038 + 02.508 15:26:49.237  35,762

7 2:36.615 + 02.085 15:29:25.852  35,859

Fastest lap: 2:16.158
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 Po. 14 - # 162 SANTI C. + 2:26.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.976 + 08.067 15:13:47.326  34,249

2 2:38.795 + 02.886 15:16:26.121  35,366

3 2:40.781 + 04.872 15:19:06.902  34,930

4 2:39.642 + 03.733 15:21:46.544  35,179

5 2:37.965 + 02.056 15:24:24.509  35,552

6 2:37.968 + 02.059 15:27:02.477  35,552

7 2:35.909 --------- 15:29:38.386  36,021

 Po. 15 - # 103 GIASSI D. + 2:28.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.995 + 02.787 15:13:39.949  35,772

2 2:34.479 + 00.271 15:16:14.428  36,354

3 2:38.462 + 04.254 15:18:52.890  35,441

4 2:54.619 + 20.411 15:21:47.509  32,161

5 2:39.320 + 05.112 15:24:26.829  35,250

6 2:38.996 + 04.788 15:27:05.825  35,322

7 2:34.208 --------- 15:29:40.033  36,418

 Po. 16 - # 38 NEGRI G. + 3:28.086
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.132 + 47.053 15:14:20.814  28,345

2 2:35.834 + 04.755 15:16:56.648  36,038

3 2:35.237 + 04.158 15:19:31.885  36,177

4 2:31.079 --------- 15:22:02.964  37,173

5 2:31.140 + 00.061 15:24:34.104  37,158

6 2:32.866 + 01.787 15:27:06.970  36,738

7 3:32.715 + 1:01.636 15:30:39.685  26,402

 Po. 17 - # 4 PAVIN A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.879 + 07.740 15:13:51.497  33,453

2 2:40.345 + 00.206 15:16:31.842  35,024

3 2:40.139 --------- 15:19:11.981  35,070

4 2:43.135 + 03.996 15:21:55.116  34,425

5 2:42.741 + 02.602 15:24:37.857  34,509

6 2:44.666 + 04.527 15:27:22.523  34,105

 Po. 18 - # 18 FERRERO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.751 + 12.140 15:13:55.099  32,698

2 2:39.611 --------- 15:16:34.710  35,186

3 2:40.625 + 01.014 15:19:15.335  34,963

4 2:43.277 + 03.666 15:21:58.612  34,396

5 2:41.688 + 02.077 15:24:40.300  34,734

6 2:43.490 + 03.879 15:27:23.790  34,351

 Po. 19 - # 125 MILLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.625 + 11.225 15:13:57.883  32,346

2 2:45.317 + 02.917 15:16:43.200  33,971

3 2:47.233 + 04.833 15:19:30.433  33,582

4 2:52.461 + 10.061 15:22:22.894  32,564

5 2:50.020 + 07.620 15:25:12.914  33,031

6 2:42.400 --------- 15:27:55.314  34,581

 Po. 20 - # 289 FASOLINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.684 + 21.286 15:14:07.540  30,742

2 2:46.119 + 04.721 15:16:53.659  33,807

3 2:47.273 + 05.875 15:19:40.932  33,574

4 2:46.874 + 05.476 15:22:27.806  33,654

5 2:48.137 + 06.739 15:25:15.943  33,401

6 2:41.398 --------- 15:27:57.341  34,796

 Po. 21 - # 911 PISONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.138 + 20.821 15:14:08.744  30,334

2 2:47.721 + 03.404 15:16:56.465  33,484

3 2:47.225 + 02.908 15:19:43.690  33,583

4 2:45.766 + 01.449 15:22:29.456  33,879

5 2:46.325 + 02.008 15:25:15.781  33,765

6 2:44.317 --------- 15:28:00.098  34,178

 Po. 22 - # 46 CIANCAGLI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.407 + 03.978 15:14:00.567  31,835

2 2:52.944 + 00.515 15:16:53.511  32,473

3 2:54.678 + 02.249 15:19:48.189  32,151

4 2:59.343 + 06.914 15:22:47.532  31,314

5 2:52.429 --------- 15:25:39.961  32,570

6 2:53.726 + 01.297 15:28:33.687  32,327

 Po. 23 - # 58 MALTINTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.069 + 15.796 15:14:11.907  29,861

2 2:55.250 + 02.977 15:17:07.157  32,046

3 2:52.273 --------- 15:19:59.430  32,599

4 2:55.369 + 03.096 15:22:54.799  32,024

5 2:54.362 + 02.089 15:25:49.161  32,209

6 2:54.597 + 02.324 15:28:43.758  32,166

 Po. 24 - # 131 ROTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.301 + 05.538 15:14:03.822  31,148

2 2:55.428 + 00.665 15:16:59.250  32,013

3 2:54.763 --------- 15:19:54.013  32,135

4 2:55.352 + 00.589 15:22:49.365  32,027

5 2:59.782 + 05.019 15:25:49.147  31,238

6 2:59.263 + 04.500 15:28:48.410  31,328

 Po. 25 - # 88 BUGGIANI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.675 + 16.239 15:14:14.236  29,609

2 2:55.623 + 02.187 15:17:09.859  31,978

3 2:54.242 + 00.806 15:20:04.101  32,231

4 2:53.436 --------- 15:22:57.537  32,381

5 2:56.574 + 03.138 15:25:54.111  31,805

6 2:57.439 + 04.003 15:28:51.550  31,650

 Po. 26 - # 37 CAJDLER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.042 + 13.534 15:14:12.613  29,866

2 2:54.746 + 00.238 15:17:07.359  32,138

3 2:54.508 --------- 15:20:01.867  32,182

4 2:57.462 + 02.954 15:22:59.329  31,646

5 2:56.904 + 02.396 15:25:56.233  31,746

6 3:15.386 + 20.878 15:29:11.619  28,743

 Po. 27 - # 964 FURFARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.150 + 12.160 15:14:16.073  29,535

2 2:57.990 --------- 15:17:14.063  31,552

3 2:58.282 + 00.292 15:20:12.345  31,501

4 2:59.716 + 01.726 15:23:12.061  31,249

5 2:58.567 + 00.577 15:26:10.628  31,450

6 3:03.253 + 05.263 15:29:13.881  30,646

 Po. 28 - # 102 GHEZZI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.793 + 10.467 15:13:47.767  34,287

2 2:33.326 --------- 15:16:21.093  36,628

3 2:35.238 + 01.912 15:18:56.331  36,177

4 3:03.832 + 30.506 15:22:00.163  30,550

5 4:10.634 + 1:37.308 15:26:10.797  22,407

6 3:28.116 + 54.790 15:29:38.913  26,985

Fastest lap: 2:16.158
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 Po. 29 - # 746 MORONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.912 + 07.526 15:14:21.342  28,376

2 3:10.386 --------- 15:17:31.728  29,498

3 3:14.475 + 04.089 15:20:46.203  28,878

4 3:17.369 + 06.983 15:24:03.572  28,454

5 3:19.232 + 08.846 15:27:22.804  28,188

Fastest lap: 2:16.158
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